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TATA INSTITUTE OF SOCIAL SCIENCES

CENTRE FOR EDUCATION INNOVATION AND ACTION RESEARCH

M.A. EDUCATION PROGRAMME

Assignment Schedule for III Semester (July 27 to November 07, 2020)

Name of the Course

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

27 Jul 3 Aug 10 Aug 17 Aug 24 Aug 31 Aug 7 Sep 14 Sep 21 Sep 28 Sep 5 Oct 12 Oct 19 Oct 26 Oct 2 Nov 7 Nov 15 Nov 21 Nov 

ES11 History of Education TP (50%)

ES12 Curriculum and Schools

AS09 Social Science Education -1

ES09 Inclusive and Special Education ES11 History of Education ES12 Curriculum and School
(Dr. Radhika Misquitta) (Dr. Vidya KS) (Dr. Poonam Sharma)

AS09 Social Science Education -1 AS11 Education Development and Policy – 1 AS13 ICT and New Media in Education -1
(Dr. Simantini Dhuru and Dr. Vidya KS) (Dr. Meera Chandran and Dr. Poonam Sharma) (Dr. Amina Charania and Mr. Sadaqat Mulla)
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ES09 Inclusive and Special 
Education

Class Participation
(10%)

A1
(40%)

A2
(50%)

Class Participation
(10%)

A1
(40%)

A1Class Test 
(15%)

14/17 Aug, 2020

A2
(25%)

A3
(20%)

A4
(20%)

A5
(20%)

TISSOL Participation (10%)
07/11/2020

Activities/Exercises based on A-
Synchronous course-component

(20%)
06/11/2020

A1
(20%)

A2
(20%)

TP
(30%)

AS11 Education Development and 
Policy – 1

TISSOL and 
Class Participation

(15%)
07/11/2020

A1
(15%)

19 
October

Group 
Project
(35%)

TP
(35%)

AS13 ICT and New Media in 
Education -1

Class Test
2nd Week of September

(20%)
TISSOL Participation

(20%)

Computati
onal 

thinking 
project
(10%)

Create framework 
and

review/analyse an 
EdTech

program/tool
(50%)
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